
2017 TAS Reunion Weekend   
8-10 September Draft (Draft as at 20.6.17)

60+ Year Reunion

Mrs Donna Jackson

P: 02 6776 5851

E: djackson@as.eduau 

50 Year Reunion

Ian Moffatt

M: 0428 728 081

E: iandamoffatt@gmail.com

James Croft

T: 6778 4634

E: jandecroft@bigpond.com

40 Year Reunion

David Coulton

david@morellaag.com.au

Steve Phipps 
M: 0451 195 707 
E: inknprint@exemail.com.au 

30 Year Reunion

Josh Smith 
M: 0416 223 295

E: josh@sunsecurity.com.au 
 

20 Year Reunion

Justin Copeman 
M: 0403 480 278

E: jcopeman@20cube.com

 
10 Year Reunion

Harry Warrick 
M: 0434 415 772 
E: wazza09@gmail.com

Daniel Kahl 
M: 0427 560 516 
E: daniel_kahl@hotmail.com

 

5 Year Reunion 
Josh Moloney 
M: 0405 319 558 
E:  josh.moloney94@gmail.com

OAU Sport Organisers 2017

Tennis  
Simon Wright M: 0404 863 843

E: simon@wongwibinda.com.au

Shooting ( Meadowfield Range) 
Mal Moffatt M: 0427 102 630

E: malmoff@activ8.net.au

Hockey - Old Boys v TAS 
Sebastian Hempel M: 0411 141 965
E: seb@hempel.id.au

Chess
Rob Busby  M: 0412 234 288 
E: robbusby@ozemail.com.au 

Debate ( 20 Year Leavers)
Justin Copeman M: 0403 480 278

E: jcopeman@20cube.com 

To book and pay for all events through our electronic booking system visit the  
TAS Website www.as.edu.au 

Note: the cost of the OAU Dinner in the TAS Dining Room is $95 pp including pre-dinner drinks and 
canapes followed by 2 course meal with wine. All Old Armidalians and partners are welcome to attend. 

Friday, 8 September

5.00pm	 School v OAs Hockey - Hockey Fields UNE Sports Centre

6.15pm	 School v OAs Swimming - TAS Swim Centre	

6.30pm	 Official opening of TAS Reunion Weekend - Hoskins Centre

	 Drinks ‘n nibbles in the Hoskins Centre - all welcome

7.00pm	 School v OAs Debate (20 Year Leavers) - Hoskins Centre  

Saturday, 9 September

TAS will be playing rugby, rugby 7s and netball against TACAPS & Scots PGC

	8.30am	 Shooting  - School v OAs at Meadowfield Rifle Range  

Tennis - School v OAs on the Park Courts

9.00am	 Chess - School v OAs in Archdall Room 

10.30am 	 NE Branch of Bell Tower Society, Morning Brunch in Lower Maxwell (OAs over 65 years) at a 

cost of $25 per person

11.30am	 Tours of the School depart from the McConville Centre

1.15pm 	 Tug-o-War (10 Year Leavers) and Presentation of Croft Cup outside Hoskins Centre

2.00pm	 Concert in Memorial Hall

2.00-5.00pm 	 Hoskins Bar open for drinks

3.00pm	 Screening of 1968, 1989 and 2014 TAS films

6.00pm 	 Pre Dinner Drinks in Big School - Open to all Old Armidalians and partners

7.00pm	 TAS OAU Official Dinner in the TAS Dining Hall including reunions of 40, 50, 60+ year. 

Old Armidalians from other year groups and partners are encouraged to attend.

	 Special Guest -TBC 

Sunday, 10 September

9.30am	 OAU Chapel Service - TAS Chapel

10.30am	 Morning Tea - Big School

11.00am 	 OAU AGM, Venue  - Lower Maxwell Room

This is a draft program only. For updates please check the website www.tasoau.com.au

Swimming
Bill Mitchell M: 0427 758 378

E: mitchell.bill@outlook.com


